
ZCUP + TUONO CUP + TROFÉU TLC

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
14 - 16 August 2020

Result of CORRIDA 2 - 10 VOLTAS

CNV 2020 PORTIMÃO II
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

ZCUP
 

01 Miguel Vilares/Paulo Vicente (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ZCUP
Zcup

20:06.057 1:59.550 10

22 Luis Franco (PT) 0.050 2 0.050Kawasaki ZCUP
Zcup

20:06.107 1:59.080 10

14 Ricardo Pires (PT) 0.707 3 0.757Kawasaki ZCUP
Zcup

20:06.814 1:59.312 10

57 Miguel Sousa (PT) 1.704 4 2.461Kawasaki ZCUP
Zcup

20:08.518 1:59.478 8

99 Jorge Montereal (PT) 1:05.970 5 1:08.431Kawasaki ZCUP
Zcup

21:14.488 2:06.171 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Tuonocup
 

62 Paulo Vicente/Miguel Vilares (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Aprilia
Tuonocup

19:30.692 1:55.349 3

10 Duarte Amaral (PT) 14.809 2 14.809Aprilia
ACP

19:45.501 1:55.916 2

12 Anselmo Vilardebo (PT) 29.546 3 44.355Aprilia
Tuonocup

20:15.047 1:59.738 7

69 Jorge Figueiredo (PT) 45.346 4 1:29.701Aprilia
Tuonocup

21:00.393 2:05.357 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN
 

68 Albert Vilsmaier (DE) 1:33.752 1 -- 9 laps --Kawasaki ZX9R 20:28.622 2:14.793 6

30 Joao Leandro (PT) 1:12.708 2 1:12.708Yamaha 21:41.330 2:19.368 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSBK
 

58 Pedro Dias (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Aprilia 21:08.595 2:05.302 2

85 Afonso Cruz (PT)  2 -- 9 laps --Suzuki 19:53.874 2:10.280 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSS
 

14 António Reis (PT)  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha 19:30.875 2:08.951 3

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.349  in lap  3  by  nbr. 62 : Paulo Vicente/Miguel Vilares (Aprilia)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Miguel C. Calado Glór ia 
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ZCUP + TUONO CUP + TROFÉU TLC

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
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Result of CORRIDA 2 - 10 VOLTAS

CNV 2020 PORTIMÃO II
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

7 Luis F. Metello (PT) 48.090 2 48.090Yamaha 20:18.965 2:11.576 6

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.349  in lap  3  by  nbr. 62 : Paulo Vicente/Miguel Vilares (Aprilia)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Miguel C. Calado Glór ia 
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